Alaska Department of Commerce,

X
* % The
Alaska Community
N . Foundation

Community, and

Economic Development

ARPA Nonprofit Recovery Fund Round One

Region Served Grant Award

Grantee

ACCA, Inc. (AK Center for Children & Adults) Fairbanks $83,404.00
AK Child & Family Anchorage MOA $210,000.00
Alaska Botanical Garden Anchorage MOA $65,000.00
Alaska Children's Trust Anchorage MOA $82,000.00
Alaska Coalition on Housing and Homelessness Statewide $200,000.00
Alaska Hospitality Retailers Anchorage MOA $300,000.00
Alaska Pacific University Anchorage MOA $44,000.00
Alaska SeaLife Center Southcentral $50,000.00
Alaska Zoo Southcentral $93,940.00
American Cancer Society Statewide $60,000.00
Anchor Point Food Pantry Southcentral $10,000.00
Anchorage Coalition to End Homelessness Anchorage MOA $300,000.00
Anchorage Museum Anchorage MOA $85,000.00
Anchorage School Based Health Centers Anchorage MOA $30,000.00
Anchor-age Senior Center Anchorage MOA $75,000.00
Arctic Access Inc Northwest Acrctic $375,000.00
Becky's Place Haven of Hope Southeast $20,000.00
Bethel Community Services Foundation, Inc YK Delta $130,260.00
Bethel Council on the Arts YK Delta $50,000.00
Bethel Winterhouse YK Delta $100,000.00
Betty Eliason Child Care Center Southeast $100,000.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southcentral Alaska Southcentral $100,000.00
Boys and Girls Clubs of the Kenai Peninsula Southcentral $54,000.00
Brave Heart Volunteers Southeast $15,000.00
Camai CHC Bristol Bay $250,000.00
Catholic Community Service Southeast $55,000.00
Catholic Social Services Anchorage MOA $240,000.00
CCS Early Learning Wasilla/Palmer $50,000.00
Choosing Our Roots Statewide $22,500.00
City of Aleknagik Bristol Bay $70,215.00
City of Bethel YK Delta $100,000.00
City of Emmonak YK Delta $396,878.00
City of Mekoryuk YK Delta $170,000.00
Cook Inlet Tribal Council Anchorage MOA $250,000.00
Cooper Landing Emergency Services Southcentral $94,000.00
Covenant House Alaska Anchorage MOA $170,000.00
Denali Visitor Center Interior $25,000.00
Dillingham City School District Bristol Bay $100,000.00
Early Learning Coalition Interior $250,000.00
Fairbanks Community Food Bank Interior $350,000.00
Fairbanks Resource Agency Fairbanks $500,000.00

Page 1 of 3



Family Promise of Juneau

Five Loaves Pantry

Four A's - Alaskan AIDS Assistance Association
Friends of the Thorne Bay Library
Frontier Community Services
Frontline Mission

Girdwood Chapel UMC

Girl Scouts of Alaska

Good Beginnings Preschool

Haines Economic Development Corp
Healthy Smiles Forever

Homer Community Food Pantry
Homer Senior Citizens, Inc.

Hospice and Palliative Care of Kodiak
Hospice of Anchorage

Hospice of Homer

Hospice of the Central Peninsula
Interior Community Health Center
lonia Inc.

Juneau Housing First Collaborative
Kachemak Bay Family Planning Clinic
Kawerak, Inc

Kenai Peninsula Food Bank

Ketchikan Committee For the Homeless DBA PATH Shelter

Kids Corps Inc

Kids Kupboard

Koahnic Broadcast Corporation

Kodiak Community Health Center
Mat-Su Senior Services

Mat-Su Services for Children & Adults, Inc.
Mountain View Health Services

Nenana Tortella Council on Aging, INC
Nikiski Senior Center

North Star Council on Aging

Northern Hope Center

Onward and Upward, Inc.

Petersburg Children's Center

Railbelt Mental Health & Addictions
Rendezvous Senior Day Service
Residential Youth Care, Inc.

Riverside Chapel

Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc.
Sealaska Heritage Institute

Senior Citizens of Kodiak, Inc.

Set Free Alaska

Seward Nordic Ski Club

Page 2 of 3

Juneau

Interior
Statewide
Southeast
Southcentral
Mat-Su Valley
Southcentral
Statewide
Southeast
Southeast
Anchorage MOA
Southcentral
Southcentral
Kodiak Archipelago
Anchorage MOA
Southcentral
Southcentral
Fairbanks
Southcentral
Juneau
Southcentral
Bering Straits
Southcentral
Southeast
Anchorage MOA
Wasilla/Palmer
Statewide
Kodiak Archipelago
Wasilla/Palmer
Mat-Su Valley
Anchorage MOA
Interior
Southcentral
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Wasilla/Palmer
Southeast
Interior
Southeast
Southeast

Bristol Bay
Statewide
Southeast
Kodiak Archipelago
Mat-Su Valley
Southcentral

$40,000.00
$50,000.00
$80,000.00
$50,000.00
$150,000.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$47,923.00
$41,750.00
$200,000.00
$125,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$35,070.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00
$350,000.00
$100,000.00
$28,096.00
$50,000.00
$70,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$32,940.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$75,000.00
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$125,000.00
$200,000.00
$150,000.00
$252,245.74
$50,000.00
$125,000.00
$105,000.00
$15,000.00



Grantee Region Served Grant Award

Seward Senior Center Southcentral $48,000.00
Sitka Conservation Society Southeast $75,000.00
Skagway Development Corporation Southeast $150,000.00
Southeast Alaska Independent Living (SAIL) Southeast $193,000.00
Special Olympics Alaska Statewide $25,000.00
Tanana Chiefs Conference Interior $178,508.00
The Folk School Fairbanks $25,000.00
The Glory Hall Juneau $100,000.00
Valdez Museum & Historical Archive Association, Inc. Prince William Sound $25,000.00
Volunteers of America - Alaska Anchorage MOA $90,000.00
Wasilla Area Seniors, Inc. Wasilla/Palmer $75,000.00
Working Against Violence for Everyone (WAVE) Southeast $41,000.00

Page 3 of 3





