Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development



ARPA Nonprofit Recovery Fund

Round One

OF ALASKA			
Grantee	Region Served	Grant Award	
ACCA, Inc. (AK Center for Children & Adults)	Fairbanks	\$83,404.00	
AK Child & Family	Anchorage MOA	\$210,000.00	
Alaska Botanical Garden	Anchorage MOA	\$65,000.00	
Alaska Children's Trust	Anchorage MOA	\$82,000.00	
Alaska Coalition on Housing and Homelessness	Statewide	\$200,000.00	
Alaska Hospitality Retailers	Anchorage MOA	\$300,000.00	
Alaska Pacific University	Anchorage MOA	\$44,000.00	
Alaska SeaLife Center	Southcentral	\$50,000.00	
Alaska Zoo	Southcentral	\$93,940.00	
American Cancer Society	Statewide	\$60,000.00	
Anchor Point Food Pantry	Southcentral	\$10,000.00	
Anchorage Coalition to End Homelessness	Anchorage MOA	\$300,000.00	
Anchorage Museum	Anchorage MOA	\$85,000.00	
Anchorage School Based Health Centers	Anchorage MOA	\$30,000.00	
Anchor-age Senior Center	Anchorage MOA	\$75,000.00	
Arctic Access Inc	Northwest Acrctic	\$375,000.00	
Becky's Place Haven of Hope	Southeast	\$20,000.00	
Bethel Community Services Foundation, Inc	YK Delta	\$130,260.00	
Bethel Council on the Arts	YK Delta	\$50,000.00	
Bethel Winterhouse	YK Delta	\$100,000.00	
Betty Eliason Child Care Center	Southeast	\$100,000.00	
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southcentral Alaska	Southcentral	\$100,000.00	
Boys and Girls Clubs of the Kenai Peninsula	Southcentral	\$54,000.00	
Brave Heart Volunteers	Southeast	\$15,000.00	
Camai CHC	Bristol Bay	\$250,000.00	
Catholic Community Service	Southeast	\$55,000.00	
Catholic Social Services	Anchorage MOA	\$240,000.00	
CCS Early Learning	Wasilla/Palmer	\$50,000.00	
Choosing Our Roots	Statewide	\$22,500.00	
City of Aleknagik	Bristol Bay	\$70,215.00	
City of Bethel	YK Delta	\$100,000.00	
City of Emmonak	YK Delta	\$396,878.00	
City of Mekoryuk	YK Delta	\$170,000.00	
Cook Inlet Tribal Council	Anchorage MOA	\$250,000.00	
Cooper Landing Emergency Services	Southcentral	\$94,000.00	
Covenant House Alaska	Anchorage MOA	\$170,000.00	
Denali Visitor Center	Interior	\$25,000.00	
Dillingham City School District	Bristol Bay	\$100,000.00	
Early Learning Coalition	Interior	\$250,000.00	
Fairbanks Community Food Bank	Interior	\$350,000.00	
Fairbanks Resource Agency	Fairbanks	\$500,000.00	

Grantee	Region Served	Grant Award
Family Promise of Juneau	Juneau	\$40,000.00
Five Loaves Pantry	Interior	\$50,000.00
Four A's - Alaskan AIDS Assistance Association	Statewide	\$80,000.00
Friends of the Thorne Bay Library	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Frontier Community Services	Southcentral	\$150,000.00
Frontline Mission	Mat-Su Valley	\$75,000.00
Girdwood Chapel UMC	Southcentral	\$30,000.00
Girl Scouts of Alaska	Statewide	\$100,000.00
Good Beginnings Preschool	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Haines Economic Development Corp	Southeast	\$47,923.00
Healthy Smiles Forever	Anchorage MOA	\$41,750.00
Homer Community Food Pantry	Southcentral	\$200,000.00
Homer Senior Citizens, Inc.	Southcentral	\$125,000.00
Hospice and Palliative Care of Kodiak	Kodiak Archipelago	\$15,000.00
Hospice of Anchorage	Anchorage MOA	\$15,000.00
Hospice of Homer	Southcentral	\$15,000.00
Hospice of the Central Peninsula	Southcentral	\$15,000.00
Interior Community Health Center	Fairbanks	\$35,070.00
Ionia Inc.	Southcentral	\$50,000.00
Juneau Housing First Collaborative	Juneau	\$40,000.00
Kachemak Bay Family Planning Clinic	Southcentral	\$50,000.00
Kawerak, Inc	Bering Straits	\$350,000.00
Kenai Peninsula Food Bank	Southcentral	\$100,000.00
Ketchikan Committee For the Homeless DBA PATH Shelter	Southeast	\$28,096.00
Kids Corps Inc	Anchorage MOA	\$50,000.00
Kids Kupboard	Wasilla/Palmer	\$70,000.00
Koahnic Broadcast Corporation	Statewide	\$250,000.00
Kodiak Community Health Center	Kodiak Archipelago	\$100,000.00
Mat-Su Senior Services	Wasilla/Palmer	\$75,000.00
Mat-Su Services for Children & Adults, Inc.	Mat-Su Valley	\$50,000.00
Mountain View Health Services	Anchorage MOA	\$32,940.00
Nenana Tortella Council on Aging, INC	Interior	\$125,000.00
Nikiski Senior Center	Southcentral	\$125,000.00
North Star Council on Aging	Fairbanks	\$75,000.00
Northern Hope Center	Fairbanks	\$100,000.00
Onward and Upward, Inc.	Wasilla/Palmer	\$20,000.00
Petersburg Children's Center	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Railbelt Mental Health & Addictions	Interior	\$100,000.00
Rendezvous Senior Day Service	Southeast	\$125,000.00
Residential Youth Care, Inc.	Southeast	\$200,000.00
Riverside Chapel	Bristol Bay	\$150,000.00
Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc.	Statewide	\$252,245.74
Sealaska Heritage Institute	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Senior Citizens of Kodiak, Inc.	Kodiak Archipelago	\$125,000.00
Set Free Alaska	Mat-Su Valley	\$105,000.00
Seward Nordic Ski Club	Southcentral	\$15,000.00

Grantee	Region Served	Grant Award
Seward Senior Center	Southcentral	\$48,000.00
Sitka Conservation Society	Southeast	\$75,000.00
Skagway Development Corporation	Southeast	\$150,000.00
Southeast Alaska Independent Living (SAIL)	Southeast	\$193,000.00
Special Olympics Alaska	Statewide	\$25,000.00
Tanana Chiefs Conference	Interior	\$178,508.00
The Folk School	Fairbanks	\$25,000.00
The Glory Hall	Juneau	\$100,000.00
Valdez Museum & Historical Archive Association, Inc.	Prince William Sound	\$25,000.00
Volunteers of America - Alaska	Anchorage MOA	\$90,000.00
Wasilla Area Seniors, Inc.	Wasilla/Palmer	\$75,000.00
Working Against Violence for Everyone (WAVE)	Southeast	\$41,000.00